Updated 1/5/26

Lapwai Middle School Girls Basketball 2025-2026

Date:

Opponent:

1/5

1/20
1/27
1/29
2/3

2/10
2/12
2/17
2/19
2/24
2/26

First practice
Sacajawea

All Saints
Pullman
Jenifer
Moscow
Jenifer
Moscow
Clarkston
All Saints
Pullman

Location: Time:

Elementary 77

Home 4:30/5:30pm
All Saints 4:30/5:30pm
Home 4:30/5:30pm
Home 4:30/5:30pm
Home 4:30/5:30pm
Jenifer 4:30/5:30pm
Moscow 4:30/5:30pm
Clarkston 4:30/5:30pm
Home 4:30/5:30pm
Pullman 4:30/5:30pm

All home games are located at the Lapway Elementary School

288 Agency Road, Lapwai Idaho

Coaches: Tawiya Williams & Alexio Domebo

Athletic Coordinators: Ashlee Grunenfelder & Joslyn Leighton
Principal: Dr. D’Lisa Penney

Superintendent: Dr. David Aiken

Please email any questions or comments to wildcats@lapwai.org



