

## **Lapwai Middle School Girls Basketball 2025-2026**

<b><u>Date:</u></b>	<b><u>Opponent:</u></b>	<b><u>Location:</u></b>	<b><u>Time:</u></b>
1/5	<i>First practice</i>	Elementary	??
1/20	<i>Sacajawea</i>	Home	4:30/5:30pm
1/27	<i>All Saints</i>	All Saints	4:30/5:30pm
1/29	<i>Pullman</i>	Home	4:30/5:30pm
2/3	<i>Jenifer</i>	Home	4:30/5:30pm
2/10	<i>Moscow</i>	Home	4:30/5:30pm
2/12	<i>Jenifer</i>	Jenifer	4:30/5:30pm
2/17	<i>Moscow</i>	Moscow	4:30/5:30pm
2/19	<i>Clarkston</i>	Clarkston	4:30/5:30pm
2/24	<i>All Saints</i>	Home	4:30/5:30pm
2/26	<i>Pullman</i>	Pullman	4:30/5:30pm

**All home games are located at the Lapway Elementary School**  
288 Agency Road, Lapwai Idaho

*Coaches: Tawiya Williams & Alexio Domebo*

*Athletic Coordinators: Ashlee Grunenfelder & Joslyn Leighton*

*Principal: Dr. D'Lisa Penney*

*Superintendent: Dr. David Aiken*

*Please email any questions or comments to [wildcats@lapwai.org](mailto:wildcats@lapwai.org)*